Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Morley - (733353) - Bramcote Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Date Order
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Date

14/10/14
26/04/14
23/11/14
26/04/14
16/11/14
20/07/14
16/10/15
13/10/13
24/11113
19/01/14
12/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
2511112
18/11/12
19/01/13
14/04/12
13/05/12
271111
20/11/11

Date
16/10/15
23/11/14
16/11/14

Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Bramcote Open meet

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014
Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs
Bramcote Open Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet
Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Champs
Bramcote Open meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Venue

Bramcote
Derby
Bramcote
Derby
Mansfield
Nottingham
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Nottingham
Hucknall
Derby
Derby
Bramcote
Mansfield
Matlock
Derby
Hucknall
Bramcote

Mansfield

Venue
Bramcote

Bramcote

Mansfield
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Club Swam Under Level
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Club Swam Under Level

Bramcote 4
Bramcote 3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:110.16

:112.56

:110.67

:110.97

114.81

114.53

114.49

:118.70

:119.39

:119.01

2411

:23.54

:23.76

:26.64
1:25.73
1:27.97

1:31.72

Copyright 2024

260
263
263
223
217
221
183
187
185
167
173
160
141

m I m m™m I I

I

I T T =

14/10/14
20/07/14
26/04/14
26/04/14
19/01/14
24/11113
13/10/13
12/05/13
20/04/13
20/04/13
19/01/13
2511112
18/11/12
13/05/12
14/04/12
271111
20/11/11

Bramcote Combined Diddy & BAGCAT Club Champ

Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Winter Age Group Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Bramcote Combined Diddy & Club Champs
Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
30th City of Derby Licensed SC Open Meet
Rascals 40th Anniversary Open Meet
Bramcote Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet
Bramcote 4th Annual Open Meet

Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Bramcote
Nottingham
Derby
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Nottingham
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Hucknall
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Derby
Matlock
Bramcote
Mansfield
Hucknall
Derby
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Mansfield
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